
Pos 

 

Promoção 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

UTV 
1 

No. 

95 
99 
90 
91 
16 
93 
92 

133 

Team 

Auto ST 4x4 
Team Sequeiros 4x4 
RC Automóveis 
Risca Tolerante 
Revisauto Team 
Team JM garage 
Sucatas Fernando 

Reciclopeças 

PT 

7586 

7517 

9738 

8968 

9718 

7862 

Piloto 

Samuel Teixeira 
Paulo Silva 
Carlos Teixeira 
Ricardo Silva 
Emidio Bastos 
João Martins 
Fernando Ferreira 

Carlos Martins 

Lic. Piloto 

9999 

2860 

3052 

3003 

4076 

9979 

2032 

2164 

Navegador 

Ivo Freitas 
Duarte Silva 
João Neto 
Vitorino Moreira 
Rafael Bastos 
Ricardo Martins 
Rui Martins 

João Pinto 

L ic.  N a v e g a d o r  

2591 

2861 

3054 

3004 

4077 

9977 

9209 

2163 

Carro 

Jeep Cherokee 

JEEP YJ 

Suzuki  Samurai 

Nissan Navara 

Land Rover Defender TD5 

Land Rover Defender 

Nissan Patrol Y60 

Bombardier CAN-AM  Maverick 

Class 

Promoção 
Promoção 
Promoção 
Promoção 
Promoção 
Promoção 
Promoção 

UTV 

Best Tm 

2:21.904 
2:32.542 
2:37.706 
2:43.758 
3:01.713 
3:18.115 
3:44.097 

2:07.906 

Diff 

10.638 
15.802 
21.854 
39.809 
56.211 

1:22.193 

Points 

0 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 
4 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/11/2024 12:31:19 

Cronometrista Chefe: Pedro Pereira - CC PT24/2763  
Diretor Prova: Daniel Sousa - DP 2898 

Orbits 
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Qualifying (1:00:00 Time) started at 11:30:25 

Lordelo | PAREDES 12,000 km 

24/11/2024 11:30 


